Movable Hood
Upgrade Sets

Fit for KB#48601 1/10 Toyota
Land Cruiser Hard Body

NO.48611

: ‘ A
Q- U ® ©
[E‘jﬁ‘_{] Screw 2.3X5mm------------ X10 — 3
e i s [‘- |-__| P "'01 P"OZL P'-02 R P @ f_'r\\
| || I | L_I[F Wi A AL : =
LD Screw 2.3X6mm====-=--==--. w === ,_ = =1 g & G G ([@rd| _ )
= L & B
| o
Flange screw 2.3X4X5mm----- X1 — b oo — - y =
(e Fiang i ;—7? - (] a1t 09 (=59 Fo—o" Be———
S X3 | (&= liF W)
I -
@ Remove. : @ Smooth rough edge.
|
|
[
[
1
]
|
1
|
|
[
[
=D @ | |
J [ al ) ————
‘ _1 i o -\-..j- '?./ 'I I
ey e e [ i B
..3.\-.._ 8 |I ".\::l (:/ I wm AW e
lo) = s ' e 1 |
\.-"wl'-' L | 1
ot . ) I
T AR l
[ 1
- ' U
o | ’
S I
I
1

Flange screw
2.3X4X5mm

[ ..............

Upgrac = @ Disassemble 48601 hood and its connecting piece.




Assembling

Screw 2.3X6mm

[m .....

2.3X6mm '(@

Screw 2.3X6mm

[ﬁuﬁn-..-xz

Spring




	01
	02

